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1 Tupe Akshada Ashok 1/6/1996 Ashok Savita Female Open No No 95000 akshadatupe52@gmail.com 8552995453 909128828752 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

2 Gunjal Shalan Goraksha 12/5/1990 Goraksha Anita Female Open No No 65000 anitajunjal88@gmail.com 8530994598 865798159853 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

3 Bichitkar Shital Nagnath 12/6/1999 Nagnath Vaishali Female Open No No 65000 ShitalB5420@gmail.com 9922201122 201414215677 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

4 Khalate Dipali Bapu 5/30/1991 Bapu Shanta Female Open No No 85000 KhalateB66@gmail.com 7038995030 556799395753 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

5 Kale Deveshree Prakesh 11/16/1983 Prakash Vijaya Female Open No No 90000 kaledepashree@gmail.com 9011516200 474951313288 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

6 Salunkhe Nilam Sham 12/25/1989 Sham Anita Female NT No No 70000 Salunkheanita33@gmail.com 7775814727 860666623689 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

7 Khude Manisha Shankar 7/22/1998 Shankar Mangal Female SC No No 55000 khudemanish3@gmail.com 9623993004 556799395733 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

8 Takawale Priyanka Kamlakar 12/5/1996 Kamlakar Sharda Female Open No No 100000 priyankatakawale99@gmail 9067567030 955965540018 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

9 Hole Archana Vitthal 11/22/1985 Vitthal Pushpa Female OBC No No 80000 archanahole77@gmail.com 8855886452 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

10 Waghmare Sapna Manoj 1/5/1994 Manoj Manju Female NT No No 45000 sapnawaghmare66@gmail. 7.24549E+11 793524958576 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

11 Mahale Komal Devidas 7/2/2000 Devidas Rani Female Open No No 85000 komalmahale58@gmail.com 9067918198 825612569758 Malsheras Pune Purandar Pune Maha. 412305

12 Ghule Harshada Bharat 6/5/2000 Bharat Sunita Female NTD No No 67000 ghuleharshda21@gmail.com 9673228055 436767417349 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

13 Madavi Vinod Shankar 1/11/1991 Shankar Chandrkala Male ST No No 27000 madhavvinod@gmail.com 7588370085 382596466193 Manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

14 Sidam Yogesh Govinda 11/4/1994 Govinda Nilabai Male St No No 25000 Siddamyogesh67@gmail.com 9421346468 298986911397 Manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

15 madavi Pravin Darshrat 3/8/1993 Darshrat Yashoda Male ST No No 45000 yogeshmadavi10@gmail.com 9403045430 474388863075 Manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

16 Inwate Pankesh Ashik 9/16/1993 Ashok Shyambatti Male ST No No 50000 pankeshin412@gmail.com 7218758902 260385606733 Manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

17 Latkar Prachi Sadanand 5/22/1983 Sadanand Laxmi Female open No No 95000 prachilatkar83@gmail.com 8208677913 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

18 Wavare Seema Ashok 5/27/1985 Ashok Meera Female SC No No 45000 Seemaashok12@gmail.com 9765666622 564792318957 Lohagaon Pune punecity Pune Maha. 411047

19 Shavkar Kitki Sudam 10/15/1984 Sudam Kanta Female OBC No No 50000 kitkisudam2210@gmail.com 9975917192 868234585303 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

20 Raut Manisha Dilip 8/22/1978 Dilip Rukhmani Famale OBC No No 65000 manisharaut55@gmail.com 9822530077 679111259626 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

21 Salve Sangata Vijay 7/22/1985 Vijay Alka Female SC No No 65000 sangeetasalve@gmail.com 7798284353 536918113987 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

22 Chougale Sarika Krushnath 6/25/1983 Krushnath megha Female Open No No 95000 chougaleSarika2@gmail.com 9922974759 560232931764 Manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

23 Pawar vaishali Kishor 6/6/2000 Kishor vanmala Female SC No No 45000 vaishali.pawar@gmail.com 7972505794 Ramtakali Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

24 malwade Chhaya ragnuth 1/6/1984 Ragunath kalabai Female OBC No No 57000 chhayachajjan5@gmail.com 8806562635 Mundhav Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411036

25 Adeakar Mandikani Vitthal 5/16/1985 Vitthal rakha Female open No No 75000 mandikaniA22@gmail.com 8805857328 manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412316

26 More Avinash Suresh 6/20/1988 Suresh parvati Male Sc No No 50000 moreavinish@gmail.com 8888962820 529296629264 Ghorpadi Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

27 Shinde Surdeshni Mudhukar 6/10/1989 Madhukar Laxmi Female SC No No 45000 shindeM231@gmail.com 9623596806 kothrud Pune Punecity Pune Maha. 411038

28 Bhadke Poonam Bittu 10/16/1996 Bittu Sojarbai Female SC No No 35000 poonambhadake@gmail.com 9834828766 Hadapsar Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 411028

29 Dafal Bhayshree Balasehab 6/21/1990 Balaseheb Kalabai Female Open No No 70000 dafalb258@gmail.com 8805857328 227243550094 manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412316

30 Madavi Durgrash Pundilake 9/1/1995 Pundilak Male ST No No 25000 madavidurgesh@gmail.com 8888994200 manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412316

31 Ueike Pranay Anandrao 11/16/1995 Anandrao Shlita Male St No No 35000 pranayueike22@gmail.com 221143428727 manjari Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412316

32 Pawar Jyoti Bhawan 1/25/1990 Bhagwan Lata Female NT No No 75000 jyotipawar36@gmail.com 9689704742 Ramtakali Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307

33 Shinde Pranaly Dattaytra 5/1/2000 Dattaytra Female Nt No No 65000 pranalishinde888@gmail.com 7558282129 Ramtakali Pune Hevali Pune Maha. 412307



Course Name

Diploma  in  Preschool Education (DPSE)

Diploma  in Elementary  Education  (D.El.Ed.).

Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.El.Ed.) degree.

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Master of Education(M.Ed) degree.

Diploma in Physical Education (D.P.Ed)

Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed) degree.

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) degree.

Diploma in Elementary Education (D.P.Ed-ODL).

Bachelor Education (B.Ed-ODL).

Diploma in Arts Education (Visual Arts).

Diploma in Arts Education (Performing Arts).

4-Year Integrated programme leading to B.A. B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed degree.

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.(Part Time)

B.Ed. M.Ed (3 Year Integrated)

Four years Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP) Pre-Primary to Primary 

Four years Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP) Upper-Primary to Secondary



Gender

Male

Female

Other



Caste

General

SC

ST

OBC



MinoritySection

NA

Yes

No



PersonWithDisability

NA

Visual Impairement

Hearing Impairement

Locomoter Disability

Dylexsic

Spastic

Autistic



State
ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 

ANDHRA PRADESH 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

ASSAM 

BIHAR 

CHANDIGARH 

CHATTISGARH 

DADAR & NAGAR HAVELI 

DAMAN & DIU 

DELHI 

GOA 

GUJARAT 

HARYANA 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

JAMMU & KASHMIR 

JHARKHAND

KARNATAKA 

KERALA 

LAKSHADWEEP 

MADHYA PRADESH 

MAHARASHTRA 

MANIPUR 

MEGHALAYA 

MIZORAM 

NAGALAND 

ODISHA

PUDUCHERRY

PUNJAB 

RAJASTHAN 

SIKKIM 

TAMILNADU 

TELANGANA

TRIPURA 

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND

WEST BENGAL 


